Page. No. : 42 Managing Director, Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Limited, Hubballi

Work Order No.:MC&A/HBL-783-B / Size : 29 X 4 Col. Cm.

Times of India (Karnataka edn.) Advtment Date : 11-10-2018

10-01	य जयते	ಹುಬ್ಬಿಣ್ಣ – ಧಾರ HUBBALLI-DHA Special Purpos	RWAD e Vehicle for		SMAR Itation of Sr	T CITY nart City Pr		A COLORADO
(Registered Company No. CIN : U74999KA2017 PLC101265) No: HDSCL/SCP Tender/MD/2018-19 Date : 11.10.2018								
Short Term E-Tender Notification on Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Project								
Advt. No. 42/2018-19 Date : 11-10-2018 1. The Managing Director, Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Ltd (HDSCL) invites the bid from eligible bidders through E- procurement under Karnataka Public Procurement & Transparency Act 1999-2000.								
SI. No.	Indent No.	Name of work	Amount put to Tender (Rs.)	EMD Amount (Rs.)	last date for submission of tender document	Technical Proposal will be opened on	Pre-bid meeting will be held on	Period of completion
1		Smart Street Scape and Junction Improvements of Market Road (Nehru stadium Road, Victoria Road, Durghadbail Road, Station Road, Broadway, Koppikkar Road, Coen Road, Maratha Galli Road, CBT Road, JC Nagar Road) Smart Road Package-02	43,00,00,000	43,00,000	22.11.2018 by 16:00 hrs.	24.11.2018 at 16:30 hrs.	29.10.2018 at 11:00 hrs. at the office of Hubballi Dharwad Smart City Limited, 4 th floor, "F" block, IT Park, Hubballi.	12 months (including monsoon period) and Operation and Maintenance for five years.
2	607	Smart Street Scape and Junction Improvements of Market Road (Sangolli Rayanna Circle to Bankapur chowk via (Dajibenpeth road, Rani Channamma Circle to Bankapur Chowk via Moorusaaviramatha, Kamaripet police station to Tulija Bhavani Temple & Rani Channamma Circle to Glass House Junction via Basel Mission School)Smart Road Package-03	42,50,00,000	42,50,000	22.11.2018 by 16:00 hrs.	24.11.2018 at 17:00 hrs.	29.10.2018 at 15:00 hrs. at the office of Hubballi Dharwad Smart City Limited, 4 th floor, "F" block, IT Park, Hubballi.	12 months (including monsoon period) and Operation and Maintenance for five years.
3	608	Smart Street Scape and Junction Improvements of Industrial Road from Gate- 1, Gate-2 to Tatwadarsha Hospital (Smart Road Package-04)	20,00,00,000	20,00,000	23.11.2018 by 16:00 hrs.	27.11.2018 at 11:00 hrs.	30.10.2018 at 11:00 hrs. at the office of Hubballi Dharwad Smart City Limited, 4 th floor, "F" block, IT Park, Hubballi.	12 months (including monsoon period) and Operation and Maintenance for five years.
4	609	Smart Street Scape and Junction Improvements of Excise Colony Road, Kumar Park Road, Ramlingeshwar road (Smart Road Package- 05)	30,00,00,000	30,00,000	23.11.2018 by 16:00 hrs.	27.11.2018 at 11:30 hrs.	30.10.2018 at 15:00 hrs. at the office of Hubballi Dharwad Smart City Limited, 4 th floor, "F" block, IT Park, Hubballi.	12 months (including monsoon period) and Operation and Maintenance for five years.
5		Smart Street Scape and Junction Improvements of Kotilingeshwar nagar road to Silver Town via JP Nagar junction, Manjunath nagar (Smart Road Package-06)			by 16:00 hrs.	27.11.2018 at 12:00 hrs.	 31.10.2018 at 11:00 hrs. at the office of Hubballi Dharwad Smart City Limited, 4th floor, "F" block, IT Park, Hubballi. 	12 months (including monsoon period) and Operation and Maintenance for five years.
6	611	Providing Basic Services for Urban Poor at Ramlingeshwar Nagar, (BUSP-01)	25,50,00,000	25,50,000	24.11.2018 by 16:00 hrs.	27.11.2018 at 12:30 hrs.	31.10.2018 at 15:00 hrs. at the office of Hubballi Dharwad Smart City Limited, 4 th floor, "F" block, IT Park, Hubballi.	12 months (including monsoon period) and Operation and Maintenance for five years.
(2) The bidders have to participate through online procurement only. The website for "ONLINE BIDDING" is http:// www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in. (3) All the bid documents can be seen and obtained from website http:// www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in. (4) All the payments to be made through E-Procurement only. (5) RFP documents will be available for bidding on above website from Indent No. 606 , 607 Date : 22.10.2018 , Indent No. 608 , 609 Date : 23.10.2018 , Indent No. 610 , 611 Date : 25.10.2018 onwards. (6) Other details can be seen in the bid documents. (7) Any information on Addendum / Corrigendum / Cancellation of tender can be seen in the said website. (8) For further details please contact Special Officer, Hubballi Dharwad Smart City Limited, Hubballiduring the Office hours on Telephone No: 0836-2355331 and 2355332, information can also be obtained from website: http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in and smartnet.in								
Sd/- General Manager (Tech.) Sd/- Managing Director Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Limited., Hubballi Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Limited., Hubballi								